## Shenzhen Funsnap Technology Co., Ltd

## **Model Difference**

Data: 2022.04.08

Product description: Wireless Microphone

Model name: Mic Tok

Mic Tok2/Funsnap Mic Tok /Funsnap Mic Tok Pro

Trade Name: N/A

FCC ID: 2APVH-MIC-TOK

All the model are the same circuit and RF module, except model names .

7: anni Sun

Regards

Sincerely

Client's signature:

Client's name / title : Tianrui Sun (manager)

Contact information / address: 12th floor, Block A, Kelu Building, Baoshen

Road, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, China